Linda Smith
Linda Smith

Jill Sneidman
Jill Sneidman
Carol Staub
Carol Staub
Fran Steinmark
Fran Steinmark
Joan Therien
Joan Therien
Jane Tracy
Jane Tracy
Oksana Urban
Oksana Urban
Andre van As
Andre van As
Craig Watts
Irwin Weinbaum
Irwin Weinbaum
Tanya Witzel
Steven Zwirn

Steven Zwirn

Fading Light
Death of a Beauty

Photography
Photography

Ice Cream Butte Fine Art Photography

Calf Creek Falls Fine Art Photography
Woodlands Mixed Media

After The Storm Mixed Media

Artist Acrylic

Return to Selma Acrylic

Saint Lucia Pitons Oil on Canvas

Equestrian Passion Oil on Canvas
No Worries Acrylic

Do Tell All Acrylic
Untamed Power Oil
Reflections Oil on Canvas
Pincushion Protea Photography
Pink & white Begonia Photography
Dandelion Delight Acrylic

DACA - 800,000 Human Beings Mixed Media
String Quartet Acrylic
Arco-Deco Acrylic

Bird Cage Mixed Media
Roman Candle Acrylic

$400
$400
$1,500
$1,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,500
$1,800
$2,500
$1,250
$1,800
$900
$2,300
$950
$1,200
$750
$2,800
$5,000
$1,500
$1,200
$4,800
$5,000

BOCA RATON MUSEUM OF ART
ARTISTS GUILD GALLERY

PRESENTS
A Juried Exhibition

November 12th thru December 15th, 2017
Opening Reception
November 15th, 2017 6:00 PM to 8:00 pm
2910 N.Federal Hwy. Boca Raton, FL 33431

JUROR’S STATEMENT:

An outstanding group of work for the grand opening of the Artists
Guild Gallery in their new space. There were a number of good
pieces, making it a very difficult chore to pick only a few winners.
| felt that the photography was exceptional, and the addition of
jewelry as an art form extended the depth of the exhibition.

Thomas Boone, Juror

Opening Reception Jan. 26th, 6:00 to 6:00 PM

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR NEXT
JURIED EXHIBITION IN THE
ARTISTS GUILD GALLERY

January 21st to Feb. 24th, 2017

2910 N. Federal Hwy, Boca Raton
(561) 276-7677
www.bocaguild.com

*WINNERS*

FIRST PLACE
Lew Lehrman “Graffitis Doorway”
SECOND PLACE
Lynn Holland “Crystal Crotons”
THIRD PLACE
Andre vanAs “Pincushion Protea”
JUROR’S RECOGNITION
Lenore Robins “Interlocked”
JUROR’S RECOGNITION
Tom Grill “Sea of lcarus 2011”
HONORABLE MENTION
Trish Savides “After the Rain”
HONORABLE MENTION
Lenny Holland “Spiral”
Sandy Ryter “Squares & Buds”




Fulya Acikgoz
Fulya Acikgoz
Gudrun Andersson
Gudrun Andersson
Karl Andersson
Karl Andersson
Betty Lou Barry
Betty Lou Barry
Arleen Barton
Arleen Barton
Linda Botwinick
Linda Botwinick
Kathryn Carlyle
Kathryn Carlyle
David S Cohen
David S Cohen
Attilio De Pompa
Attilio De Pompa
Stanley Dornfest
Stanley Dornfest
Grace Fishenfeld
Grace Fishenfeld
Laurie Forman

Laurie Forman
Lloyd Fury

Lloyd Fury

Elaine Geisinger
Jon Glaser

Jon Glaser
Frances Goodman
Frances Goodman
Michael Gora
Michael Gora
Allan Green

Allan Green

Laura Greenstein
Emily Grieco
Emily Grieco

Tom Grill

Tom Grill
Rochelle Haft
Ted Haft

Alan Halpern
Alan Halpern
Judith Hochroth
Lenny Holland
Lenny Holland
Lynn Holland
Lynn Holland
Alexandra Huens deBrouwer
William Hutcheon
William Hutcheon
Herbert Janow
Herbert Janow
Margarita Jourgensen
Margarita Jourgensen

Lemons

Sweet Red

Autumn Leaves

My Blue Vase

The Old Raku Pottery
Gleam of Light
Friends in the Rain Forest
Balloons in the Park
Woven Venice
Swinging and Swaying
Moment in Time
Thoughts

Vortex Centers
Ascension

Cooling Down
Walking the Dog
Great Again

Torn Apart

Encounter
Illumination

Esther, Queen From Head To Toe
Liberty

Boat

Jewelry

Flesh & Love Anxiety
Sweet H runs the Board
Jewels of Sudan

Take Me There

Lonely 1

Reds

Garden of Happiness
Armenian Cleric
Midnight @ the Movies
Abstract#

The Long Road

I'm Bananas For You
Dazzling

The Muse

Dominican ocean sunrise, 2016
Sea of Icarus, 2011

A Path in the Woods
Ocean View

Emerald Goddess
Masquerade

Thermals

Falling River

Spiral

The Holy Land

Crystal and Crotons
The Eagle & the Madame
Dazzle Razzle

Dappled and Paved
Three Orchids

Black & Red

Itsy Bitsy Polka Dot Bikini
Surfer Girl

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Acrylic

Acrylic/Conte Crayons
Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Acrylic

Acrylic

Water Media

Water Media

Acrylic

Acrylic

Mixed Media on Canvas
Mixed Media on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Conceptual Photography
Conceptual Photography
Acrylic

Acrylic

Nouvelle Fresco [ Acrylic
Watercolor

Oil on Canvas w/Silver Foil

Mixed Media

Acrylic & Collage
Acrylic

Fine Art Photography
Photography

Acrylic on Wood
Acrylic

Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Photography
Photography

Acrylic

Acrylic

Bronze Sculpture
Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Alabaster Sculpture
Alabaster Sculpture
Acrylic on Archival Paper
Watercolor
Ink/Tempura

Acrylic & Collage
Photogaphy

Acrylic

Acrylic & Collage
Acrylic

Acrylic

$3,500
$3,500
$1,600
$400
$350
$350
$4,000
$3,000
$1,250
$1,250
$1,800
$1,800
$2,500
$2,900
$2,400
$3,200
$695
$495
$6,500
$1,800
$3,500
$800
$695

$1,400
$1,600
$6,500
$1,500
$200
$2,500
$3,200
$400
$400
$275
$275
$2,900
$9,000
$6,000
$2,300
$1,800
$2,100
$900
$4,500
$4,000
$3,750
$2,800
$3,900
$1,950
$2,350
$3,900
$2,200
$395
$925
$925
$2,500
$2,500

Trish Kahn

Trish Kahn

Jane Smith Kaminsky
Jane Smith Kaminsky
Sharon Kleiman
Sharon Kleiman
Rose Krauser

Rose Krauser
Marcia Lamel
Marcia Lamel

Lew Lautin

Lew Lautin

Lewis Lehrman
Lewis Lehrman
Stephen Lombardi
Patricia Maguire
Patricia Maguire
Annette Margulies
Annette Margulies
Stephen Nash
Stephen Nash
Carolyn Ordower
Carolyn Ordower
Helene Ostrow
Helene Ostrow
Deborah Rader
William Reed
William Reed
Helen Regenstreif
Helen Regenstreif
Vangelis Rinas
Vangelis Rinas
Caryl Roberts
Caryl Roberts
Lenore Robins
Lenore Robins

Flo Roghaar

Flo Roghaar

Karen Rosenblatt
Karen Rosenblatt
Robert Ross
Robert Ross
Sandy Ryter

Anna Saakian
Anna Saakian
Nadine Saitlin
Nadine Saitlin
Lester Salazar
Lester Salazar
Trish Savides
Trish Savides
Kathy Schwartz
Kathy Schwartz
Priscilla Silverberg
Priscilla Silverberg

Soft Shoulders
Synchronicity

Jewelry

The Lotus and the Bee
Terrain

In The Woods

Take Me Home

The Farm at Christ Church N.C.
Groovin on a Sunday Afternoon
Carnival Time

Venice

Key West

Scholar

Graffiti Doorway

Fire Walker

Dancing Palms
Cloudscape

Feeling Good

Happy Birthday

NYC Theater District
Times Square

Double Image

Hair Extraordinaire
Three Masks

Three Masks

Got Kittens?

Tower

Walk the Dog

Artistic Memories
Mediterranean Journey
Fulton St.

YaxcheA Tearoom

Sun Worshiper

Spring

Color Twist Var #3
Interlocked

Artist Alle', Delray Beach
Yama, Pineapple Grove
Meowjongg

Cats and Koi

Mother and Child
Masquerading Lovers
Jewelry

Annapurna

Carnival

Pray Totem

Cowboy Vessel
Untilted (Construction)
Staging Site

Ocean Commotion
After the Rain
Whimsical Energy
Dynamic Transformation
Gravity. Gravity!
Fulfilling

Acrylic
Acrylic

Photography on Canvas
Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Metal, Bicycle Part
Marble/Wood
Photography
Photography

Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Charcoal

Acrylic

Oil on Canvas

Bronze Sculpture
Mixed Media on Canvas
Wood Sculpture
Wood Sculpture
Copper Enamel Paint
Copper Enamel Paint
Oil on Canvas
Watercolor

Acrylic

Acrylic

Mixed Media

Mixed Media
Photography
Photography

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil

Oil

Qil on Canvas
Oil and Acrylic
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Watercolor
Watercolor

Oil on Canvas
Qil

Acrylic & Collage
Acrylic & Collage
Acrylic

Acrylic

$900
$800
$450
$300
$950
$1,100
$4,200
$3,800
$2,500
$2,100
$395
$295
$1,200
$750
$13,000
$3,800
$1,500
$4,500
$3,000
$1,250
$1,250
$700
$1,100
$3,500
$50,000
$1,500
$4,200
$800
$3,500
$3,500
$9,300
$2,100
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$3,300
$450
$450
$4,300
$4,300
$4,800
$2,800
$275
$3,200
$3,600
$4,500
$3,000
$2,200
$2,200
$6,500
$5,800
$800
$900
$1,350
$1,350



